
Saturday 28th November: Santa’s Grotto at the Town Hall. 10am - 4pm
Tuesday 1st December: Newchapel Road to Galleys Bank…….... 6pm
Wednesday 2nd December: Birchenwood to Shelley Close……..6pm
Thursday 3rd December: Mount Road to Parklands….................6pm
Friday 4th December: Gloucester Road & Miners Estate…....…..6pm
Sunday 6th December: Kent Green to Lawton Avenue…………….3pm
Monday 7th December: Talke Pits Village………..…................... 6pm
Tuesday 8th December: Clough Hall to Springfield Close.6pm
Thursday 10th December: Vine Bank Road to Whitehill…6pm
Friday 11th December: Chatterley Drive to Shakespeare Close.. 6pm
Saturday 12th December: King Street & Market Street ……9am - 3pm
Sunday 13th December: Rookery to Harriseahead…………......3pm
Sunday 13th December: The Bleeding Wolf………………...12pm – 6pm
Monday 14th December: Woodshutt Street to Mitchell Drive...6pm
Tuesday 15th December: Cedar Avenue to Maple Avenue………..6pm
Thursday 17th December: Unity Way to Wedgwood Road…......... 6pm
Friday 18th December: Monument Road and Talke Pits…........ 6pm
Saturday 19th December: HOME BARGAINS…………....... 9am - 4pm
Sunday 20th December: Harriseahead to Whitehill……........ 3pm
Monday 21st December: Spring Bank to Mount Pleasant…..... 6pm
Tuesday 22nd December: ALDI……………............………… 8am - 6pm
Wednesday 23rd December: TESCO…………………...... 8am - 6pm

The Rotary Club of Kidsgrove

Come and see 
us on our 

Reindeer Tour

We wish everyone in Kidsgrove & District a really great Christmas 
along with our very best wishes for the New Year ahead.

Reindeer Routes for Christmas 2015


